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GRAND § PRIX KRAKOWA
w biegach gorskich

3,7km
# Kat.
1-M(1) M13
2-M(2) M20
3-M(3) M30
4-M(4) M40
5-M(5) M40
6-M(6) M16
7-M(7) M40
8-K(1) K16
9-M(8) M13

10-M(9) M30
11-M(10) M13
12-K(2) K30
13-K(3) K20
14-K(4) K13
15-K(5) K13
16-M(11) M40
17-K(6) K13
18-M(12) M13
19-M(13) M30
20-K(7) K13
21-M(14) M13
22-M(15) M13
23-M(16) M30
24-M(17) M13
25-M(18) M10
26-M(19) M10

Grand Prix Krakowa w biegach gérskich-E1

Krakow, 2016-11-06 - Wyniki

Nazwisko, imie

(9]
[909]
[632]
[603]

(7]
[911]
[634]
[912]

[27]
[617]
[619]
[615]

[19]
[645]
[913]
[607]
[915]

[11]

[18]
[914]

[30]

[43]
[601]

[4]

[37]
[916]

KUDRYS Kazimierz
STEC Marek

MON Bartosz
BEASZCZAK Jarostaw
KAREOWSKI Wojciech
CHODZBA Damian
ORDZOWIALY Piotr
GARBACIK Maja
SALWINSKI Jan
JAMBORSKI tukasz
JANKOWIAK Cyprian
JABLONISKA Sylwia
NABIELEC Joanna
WASIK Maja

TOPOR Magdalena
BUTRYN Wojciech
WOJCIK Natalia
LACHOWICZ Kuba
MIODONSKI Robert
SEONISKA Zofia
SZYMACHA Maciek
ZESEAWSKI Mateusz
ADAMCZYK Leszek
GEADYSZ Barttomiej
WOICIK Pawet

POPCZYK Wiktor

Ptec
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Rok ur.
2002
1990
1986
1971
1973
1999
1967
2000
2003
1980
2004
1982
1988
2004
2001
1973
2002
2004
1986
2002
2003
2004
1978
2003
2005
2007

Klub

szukam sponsora:)
UKS Podwilk
Zabierzow Biega
Delphi Running Team

JW 3 RBLog Krakéw

Team Rapacz
WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

ITMBW Krakéw
WASIK TRITEAM
WKS Wawel
H_SW

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

JW 4686
Niepotomice Biegaja
Wks Wawel

Happy Tri Friends

Miasto

Miedzybrodzie Bialsk

Nielepice
Krakéw

Szyce

Osielec

Mastomiaca
Krakéw
Krakow

Krakéw

Krakéw

Libertow

Krakéw

Wieliczka

KRAKOW

Niepotomice

Krakéw

Netto

0:15:11.55 (04:06min/km)
0:15:25.24 (04:10min/km)
0:15:54.00 (04:17min/km)
0:16:21.68 (04:25min/km)
0:16:41.15 (04:30min/km)
0:17:00.97 (04:35min/km)
0:17:09.55 (04:38min/km)
0:17:24.57 (04:42min/km)
0:17:29.27 (04:43min/km)
0:17:29.16 (04:43min/km)
0:17:43.06 (04:47min/km)
0:17:46.24 (04:48min/km)
0:17:56.92 (04:51min/km)
0:18:13.64 (04:55min/km)
0:18:25.54 (04:58min/km)
0:18:42.10 (05:03min/km)
0:18:47.98 (05:04min/km)
0:18:54.22 (05:06min/km)
0:18:55.67 (05:06min/km)
0:18:56.27 (05:07min/km)
0:19:01.37 (05:08min/km)
0:19:02.62 (05:08min/km)
0:19:20.32 (05:13min/km)
0:19:23.98 (05:14min/km)
0:19:33.68 (05:17min/km)

0:19:34.94 (05:17min/km)

Czas

0:15:12.46
0:15:26.42
0:15:56.39
0:16:23.22
0:16:43.16
0:17:04.07
0:17:11.17
0:17:25.43
0:17:30.22
0:17:31.35
0:17:44.89
0:17:50.81
0:17:58.39
0:18:16.28
0:18:26.81
0:18:45.22
0:18:49.28
0:18:54.22
0:18:57.30
0:18:57.69
0:19:02.55
0:19:02.62
0:19:22.82
0:19:26.41
0:19:34.14

0:19:37.61

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:13.96
+0:00:43.93
+0:01:10.76
+0:01:30.70
+0:01:51.61
+0:01:58.71
+0:02:12.97
+0:02:17.76
+0:02:18.89
+0:02:32.43
+0:02:38.35
+0:02:45.93
+0:03:03.82
+0:03:14.35
+0:03:32.76
+0:03:36.82
+0:03:41.76
+0:03:44.84
+0:03:45.23
+0:03:50.09
+0:03:50.16
+0:04:10.36
+0:04:13.95
+0:04:21.68

+0:04:25.15



27-M(20)
28-M(21)
29-M(22)
30-K(8)

31-M(23)
32-M(24)
33-M(25)
34-K(9)

35-K(10)
36-K(11)
37-K(12)
38-M(26)
39-M(27)
40-M(28)
41-K(13)
42-K(14)
43-M(29)
44-M(30)
45-M(31)
46-M(32)
47-K(15)
48-K(16)
49-K(17)
50-M(33)
51-K(18)
52-K(19)
53-K(20)
54-K(21)
55-K(22)
56-M(34)
57-K(23)
58-M(35)
59-K(24)
60-K(25)

M40
M10
M13
K10
M40
M13
M50
K13
K10
K20
K13
M30
M10
M10
K10
K10
M30
M10
M40
M10
K16
K16
K30
M10
K40
K10
K10
K20
K13
M30
K40
M30
K20
K30

[646]
[39]
[917]
[20]
[907]
[608]
[23]

[640]
[631]
[644]
[633]
[919]
[33]
[29]
[21]
[637]
[42]
[31]
[32]
[626]
[650]
[627]
[629]
[26]
[910]
[40]
[636]
[25]
[641]
[24]
[616]
[625]
[610]

WASIK Marcin

WYPYCH Hubert
MUCHA Marcin
NIESSNER Pola
KOSCIELNICKI Maciej
BYDON Oskar

OPALSKI Maciej

BRODA Alina
SADKIEWICZ Julia
MIERNICZEK Marcelina
WAS Jagoda

NEVERLY Michat
KOPERNIAK Mikotaj
TARNOWSKI Przemystaw
SLONISKA Antonina
OLEJNIK Jasmina
PADOL Piotr
ZESEAWSKI Jakub
TARASIEWICZ Marcin
TARASIEWICZ Franciszek
KRZEMIEN Michalina
BIEGUN Katarzyna
KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Anna
LIGEZA Janek
POZNANSKA Magdalena
GRUSZKA Dominika
WYPYCH Milena

OSIKA Kamila
POLEWKA Aleksandra
SADKIEWICZ Piotr
POLEWKA Beata
JABLONISKI Grzegorz

KOCZAJA Matgorzata

ETTERLE-KOSZOWSKA Paulina

X X 2T X T X AR R X X T X R X 2T T 2T T R X 2T T T R R X R 2T 2T T X 2T T Z

1976
2006
2003
2007
1969
2004
1961
2002
2007
1990
2004
1978
2006
2008
2007
2008
1986
2005
1973
2009
1998
2000
1979
2007
1971
2005
2007
1987
2002
1980
1971
1980
1991
1983

WASIK TRITEAM

WKS Wawel

TS Wieliczanka Wieliczka

WKS Wawel

Skrzat&Mroéwkojad Team

1977

WKS Wawel
WKS Wawel
WKS Wawel
Monar Krakéw
WKS Wawel
Forex Bad Boys

Forex Bad Boys

Road Maraton Team / Pomiaryczasu.pl

Smashing Papkins
happy TRl friends

Niepotomice Biegaja

probalans

UKS Kometa Gliwice

UKS Kometa Gliwice

Krakéw

Krakéw

Rock Lighters Team
Kokotow

Sosnowiec

Dobczyce
Krakéw
Zielonki

Krakow

Krakéw

Krakéow
Krakow
Krakow
Krakéw
Krakéow
Katowice
Swinczéw
Brzesko
Krakéw

Krakéw

Krakow
Krakow
Gliwice
Dobczyce
Gliwice

Krakéw

Krakéw

0:19:45.92 (05:20min/km)
0:19:48.08 (05:21min/km)
0:19:59.69 (05:24min/km)
0:20:07.97 (05:26min/km)
0:20:19.24 (05:29min/km)
0:20:21.57 (05:30min/km)
0:20:18.01 (05:29min/km)
0:20:22.96 (05:30min/km)
0:20:55.96 (05:39min/km)
0:20:59.03 (05:40min/km)
0:20:59.74 (05:40min/km)
0:21:50.25 (05:54min/km)
0:21:54.23 (05:55min/km)
0:22:28.21 (06:04min/km)
0:22:34.42 (06:06min/km)
0:22:36.66 (06:06min/km)
0:22:44.26 (06:08min/km)
0:22:47.92 (06:09min/km)
0:23:00.76 (06:13min/km)
0:23:02.04 (06:13min/km)
0:23:09.78 (06:15min/km)
0:23:11.89 (06:16min/km)
0:23:15.54 (06:17min/km)
0:23:16.36 (06:17min/km)
0:23:16.76 (06:17min/km)
0:23:18.78 (06:18min/km)
0:23:21.88 (06:18min/km)
0:23:23.41 (06:19min/km)
0:23:35.88 (06:22min/km)
0:23:40.72 (06:23min/km)
0:23:45.08 (06:25min/km)
0:23:46.10 (06:25min/km)
0:23:51.78 (06:26min/km)

0:24:19.49 (06:34min/km)

0:19:48.86
0:19:51.55
0:20:01.81
0:20:07.97
0:20:21.30
0:20:22.86
0:20:23.00
0:20:24.83
0:20:57.74
0:21:01.81
0:21:06.34
0:21:54.43
0:22:02.55
0:22:30.06
0:22:35.07
0:22:36.66
0:22:47.13
0:22:49.36
0:23:04.66
0:23:05.97
0:23:13.09
0:23:17.28
0:23:17.66
0:23:18.12
0:23:19.41
0:23:20.35
0:23:25.41
0:23:27.50
0:23:38.59
0:23:43.65
0:23:45.08
0:23:46.10
0:23:54.83

0:24:24.80

+0:04:36.40
+0:04:39.09
+0:04:49.35
+0:04:55.51
+0:05:08.84
+0:05:10.40
+0:05:10.54
+0:05:12.37
+0:05:45.28
+0:05:49.35
+0:05:53.88
+0:06:41.97
+0:06:50.09
+0:07:17.60
+0:07:22.61
+0:07:24.20
+0:07:34.67
+0:07:36.90
+0:07:52.20
+0:07:53.51
+0:08:00.63
+0:08:04.82
+0:08:05.20
+0:08:05.66
+0:08:06.95
+0:08:07.89
+0:08:12.95
+0:08:15.04
+0:08:26.13
+0:08:31.19
+0:08:32.62
+0:08:33.64
+0:08:42.37

+0:09:12.34



61-M(36)
62-K(26)
63-K(27)
64-K(28)
65-M(37)
66-K(29)
67-K(30)
68-K(31)
69-K(32)
70-M(38)
71-K(33)
72-K(34)
73-K(35)
74-K(36)
75-K(37)
76-M(39)
77-M(40)
78-K(38)
79-M(41)
80-K(39)
81-K(40)
82-M(42)
83-K(41)
84-K(42)
85-M(43)
86-K(43)
87-K(44)
88-M(44)
89-M(45)
90-M(46)

M40
K10
K10
K10
M10
K20
K20
K20
K10
M50
K40
K40
K20
K30
K10
M10
M13
K20
M40
K10
K10
M30
K13
K40
M40
K40
K13
M10
M10
M10

[38]
[28]

[12]
[635]
[642]
[643]
[649]
[618]

[17]
[624]
[611]
[638]
[639]

[22]
[495]
[613]
[628]

[15]
[609]
[908]
[648]

[36]
[614]
[612]

[16]
[922]
[921]
[920]
[493]

WYPYCH Marek

SIEK Barbara
KROLIKIEWICZ Hanna
LAMPARSKA Maja
OSIECKI Henryk
SZTORC Magdalena
SLIMAK Anna

ZAJAC Katarzyna
JANKOWIAK Oliwia
MASEYK Jan
KISLEWSKA Matgorzata
FILIPEK Magdalena

PIBER Monika

PIETRAS-JANKOWIAK Paulina

OLIINYK Yelyzaveta
KROLIKIEWICZ Jeremi
FILIPEK Maciej

LEPAK Aleksandra
LEZNIAK Arkadiusz
DZIEDZIC Aleksandra
KUREK Alicja
WITUSIK Mariusz
WITUSIK Olga
GREBSKA-BODZETA Agata
FILIPEK Adam
LEZNIAK Barbara
SEKARA Marlena
SEKARA Filip
SEKARA Szymon

URYGA Adam

2 2T 2 X R T AR AR T R X T R 2T 2T AR AR R R R 2T AR AR X X T X R =R Z

1974
2006
2005
2005
2009
1990
1987
1990
2006
1957
1970
1976
1987
1978
2008
2009
2004
1993
1972
2005
2006
1978
2002
1967
1972
1975
2004
2007
2007
2012

Krakéow

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel

Tatra Running Team Zakopane
Warszawa
Brzezie
Krakow
Mastomiaca

TIMjmaslyk Krakéw

parkrun Chrzanow Libigz
Zielonki

Monar Krakéw Krakow
Mastomiaca

WKS Wawel

WKS Wawel
Zielonki
Gorlice
Krakéw
Krakéow
Jasto
Jasto
Trzebinia
Zielonki
Krakow

WKS Wawel

TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

0:24:26.09 (06:36min/km)
0:24:33.99 (06:38min/km)
0:24:32.76 (06:38min/km)
0:24:33.49 (06:38min/km)
0:24:39.46 (06:39min/km)
0:24:59.56 (06:45min/km)
0:25:02.13 (06:45min/km)
0:25:52.40 (06:59min/km)
0:25:50.43 (06:59min/km)
0:26:11.23 (07:04min/km)
0:26:14.07 (07:05min/km)
0:26:22.92 (07:07min/km)
0:26:30.42 (07:09min/km)
0:26:26.45 (07:08min/km)
0:26:39.99 (07:12min/km)
0:27:03.46 (07:18min/km)
0:26:58.86 (07:17min/km)
0:27:10.30 (07:20min/km)
0:28:57.69 (07:49min/km)
0:28:58.41 (07:49min/km)
0:28:40.19 (07:44min/km)
0:30:10.40 (08:09min/km)
0:30:18.22 (08:11min/km)
0:31:54.22 (08:37min/km)
0:32:02.21 (08:39min/km)
0:32:36.82 (08:48min/km)
0:34:45.65 (09:23min/km)
0:34:49.87 (09:24min/km)
0:34:56.77 (09:26min/km)

1:00:07.10 (16:14min/km)

0:24:29.77
0:24:34.87
0:24:34.98
0:24:35.57
0:24:41.29
0:25:02.77
0:25:06.95
0:25:56.10
0:25:57.59
0:26:11.23
0:26:16.49
0:26:30.89
0:26:32.92
0:26:33.25
0:26:40.52
0:27:04.81
0:27:06.09
0:27:16.09
0:29:01.80
0:29:02.21
0:30:10.35
0:30:16.64
0:30:24.27
0:31:57.67
0:32:10.06
0:32:36.82
0:34:54.79
0:34:57.78
0:35:05.81

1:00:12.71

+0:09:17.31
+0:09:22.41
+0:09:22.52
+0:09:23.11
+0:09:28.83
+0:09:50.31
+0:09:54.49
+0:10:43.64
+0:10:45.13
+0:10:58.77
+0:11:04.03
+0:11:18.43
+0:11:20.46
+0:11:20.79
+0:11:28.06
+0:11:52.35
+0:11:53.63
+0:12:03.63
+0:13:49.34
+0:13:49.75
+0:14:57.89
+0:15:04.18
+0:15:11.81
+0:16:45.21
+0:16:57.60
+0:17:24.36
+0:19:42.33
+0:19:45.32
+0:19:53.35

+0:45:00.25
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